
LOT 24 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1433-2486,

ZARNOCH KATHY JANE VERBLE/ZARNOCH MICHAEL JAMES
394 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/04/2025 KS 1.07 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

408,034
10,240
26,500

444,774
33,161

411,613
HX HB 50,722

360,891
444,774

0

449,324

1433/2486 3/31/2021 WD Q I 01 374,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

ZARNOCH KATHY JANE 

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000042087 Electrical Servic 0 06/07/2021

37495 SFR 0 10/09/2020

2022HX Base Yr

394 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,920 129.9606 145.56 425,035 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2354

BAS 1,593 100 1,593 222,602

FGR 624 55 343 47,930

FOP 364 30 109 15,231

FOP 380 30 114 15,930

FUS 761 100 761 106,340

3,722 2,920 408,034

BAS=[ORIG=50,10] S9 E12 S20 E4 E7 S9 E20 N9 E7 E7 N29 W7 W38
W12 $
FGR=[ORIG=24,3] S24 E26 N8 N9 N7 W26 $
FUS=[ORIG=140,48] E6 N19 E7 S19 E7 N9 E7 N21 W34 S21 E7 S9 $
FOP=[ORIG=66,39] S16 E34 N16 W7 S9 W20 N9 W7 $
FOP=[ORIG=62,0] S10 E38 N10 W38 $
.
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7
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,080.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 3,240

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

10,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


